WC

Saskatchewan
Workers'
Compensation

Board

Minimum Annuity Amount*

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

$20,000
$25,000
$25,600
$26,200
$26,300

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

$27,400
$27,700
$28,200
$28,500
$29,500

* rounded up to nearest $100 as per POL 01/2024.

2023
2024
2025

Policy & Procedure Manual

$31,500
$32,500
$33,200
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