

**Minimum Annuity Amount\***

2013	\$20,000
2014	\$25,000
2015	\$25,600
2016	\$26,200
2017	\$26,300

2018	\$27,400
2019	\$27,700
2020	\$28,200
2021	\$28,500
2022	\$29,500

2023	\$31,500
2024	\$32,500
2025	\$33,200
2026	\$33,900

\* rounded up to nearest \$100 as per POL 01/2024.